SIDE ONE



STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION	COORT CONFIDENTIA
WELL COMPLETION FORM	County Sheridan FROM CONFIDENTIA
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	
Operator: License # 9482	
Name: <u>National Petro</u> , <u>Rēserves</u> , <u>Inc</u>	Ft. West from Southeast Corner of Section (NOTE: Locate well in section plat below.)
Address 250 N. Rock Rd., #340	tease Name Pfeifer Well # 1
	Field Name EPLER
City/State/Zip Wichita, KS 67206	Producing Formation Lansing-Kansas City
Purchaser: Chean Cooch, Inc.	
Operator Contact Person: Ted C. Bredehoft	Elevation: Ground
Phone (<u>316</u>) <u>-681-3515</u>	5280
Contractor: Name: Emphasis Oil Operations REC	4950
CTATE CORPORA	LIVED 4290
License: 8241 STATE CORPCRA	10N COMMISSION 3960 3630
Wellsite Geologist: Craig Caulk FEB 2	2-26-91
	6 1991 2970 NI
Designate Type of Completion x New Well Re-Entry WorkoverONSERVAT	TON DIVISION 2310
Vichita	1650 1650
<u>x</u> Oil SWD Temp. Abd Gas Inj Delayed Comp.	1320
Oil SWD Temp. Abd. Gas Inj Delayed Comp. Dry Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.))
to many and well info on follows:	330 3-8-9/
If OWNO: old well info as follows: Operator:	528 4850 4850 4850 3300 3300 3300 3300 3300
Well Name:	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 258 Feet
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? X Yes No
Drilling Method:	If yes, show depth set 2280'
x Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2270
11/23/90 12/1/90 12/10/90	
11/23/90 12/1/90 12/10/90 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	feet depth to 0 w/ 350 sx cmt.
wireline logs and drillers time log shall be attached with	be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in -107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. One copy of all this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 all temporarily abandoned wells. Any recompletion, workover or
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promu with and the statements herein are complete and correct to	lgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied the best of my knowledge.
Later a last	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
Signature	F Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title President Date	C Wireline Log Received C Drillers Timelog Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 28 day of 3	Distribution
Notary Public Susan & Bradehoft	KCCSWD/RepNGPA Other (Specify)
Date Commission Expires 573-93	(Specify)
SSANE.	BREDEHOFT
NOTARY	PUBLIC Form ACO-1 (7-89)
STATE OF	KANSAS .
Appt. Exp.	J-13-93
\$1.00m04444.0 44500 \$1.00m0444.0 44500 \$1.00m044.0 44500 \$1.00m044.0 44500 \$1.00m044.0 44500 \$1.00m044.0 44500	

SIDE TWO

Operator Name Nat	ional Pet	ro. Res., Inc.	Lease Name	Pfeifer		Well # _	1
	[East	County	Sheridan			
Sec. <u>23</u> Twp. <u>9S</u>	D 06	West					
INSTRUCTIONS: Show in interval tested, time hydrostatic pressures, if more space is neede	tool open ar bottom hole t	nd closed, flowing a cemperature, fluid rec	nd shut-in pres	sures, wheth	er shut-in pre	ssure reac	ned stallc level,
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		X Yes No			Formation Desc	ription	
Samples Sent to Geolog	gical Survey	X Yes No			K Log	Sample	
Cores Taken		Yes No	Name		Тор	Bott	om
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy'.)		X Yes No	Anhydr B/Anhyd Topeka Heebner Torontd Lansing B/K.C.	lrite 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	291 +361 331 +321 648 -996 859 -1207 882 -1230 897 -1245 126 -1474) ;	
Purpose of String	Size Hole	CASING RECORD LL strings set-conduct Size Casing	Weight	Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type anc Percent
	Drilled	Set (In O.D.)	Lbs./ft.	Depth	Cement	Used	Additives 3% cc
Surface Casing		8 5/8"	20#	250'	common	175	3%cc 10% sal
Production	7 7/8"	41/2"	10.5#	4168	pozmix	350	3%66 10% 541
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Footage	N RECORD ge of Each Interval P	erforated	Acid, I	Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater	Cement Sq ial Used)	ueeze Record Depth
3	4068-407			2,500 g	al 15% PAD	Acid	4063-71
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8"	set At 4081	Packer At no	Liner Run	☐ Yes 🖫	No .	
Date of First Product 12-11-90	tion Produci	ng Method Flowing	X Pumping C	as Lift 🔲	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	oil 16	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wate	r Bols.	Gas-Oil	Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas:			THOO OF COMPLET			_	Production Interval
Vented Sold (If vented, sub			Hole To Perfo			d Com	ingled
•		니 Other	(Specify)				

ORIGINAL

CONFIDENCE FROM CONFIDENCE

PPEIFER #1

11/28/90 DST #1 (3911-52), Lansing 35' and 50' zones; 30-30-45-60; lst open-weak blow bldg off bottom bucket in 5 minutes; 2nd open-weak blow bldg off bottom bucket in 5 minutes; recovery: 2,825' gas-in-pipe, 675 ft clean oil; IFP 58-108; FFP 152-224; ISIP-1080; FSIP-1102; gravity 39°; drilling at 3,952 ft.

11/28/90 DST #2 (3951-77), Lansing 90 ft zone; 30-30-45-60; lst open- strong blow off bottom bucket in 7 minutes; 2nd open- strong blow off bottom bucket in 7 minutes; recovered: 1,475 ft. gas-in-pipe; 300 ft clean gassy oil, 30 ft slightly muddy gassy oil; IFP 115-84; FFP 147-157; ISIP-966; FSIP-997; BHT 112°; drilling at 3,977 ft.

11/29/90 DST #3 (3996-4056); Lansing 140' and 160' zones; 30-30-45-45); lst open-fair blow built to 10½ inces; 2nd open-fair blow built to bottom bucket in 26 minutes; recovery: 375 ft. gas-in-pipe, 110 ft muddy oil, 60 ft heavily oil cut mud; IFP 50-72; 87-101; ISIP-1288; FSIP-1288; BHT 112°; drilling at 4,056 ft.

DST #4 (4056-4077) Lansing 180 ft zone; 30-30-45-45; lst open-strong blow off bottom bucket in 1 minute; 2nd open-strong blow gas to surface gauge 10,000 CFG; recovery: 2,600 ft clean gassy oil; IFP 173-529; FFP 616-899; ISIP-1116; FSIP-1116; BHT 132°; gravity 40.5°; drilling

11/30/90 DST #5 (4077-4104); Lansing 200 ft zone (30-30-45-45); lst open strong blow off bottom bucket in 1 minute; 2nd open-off bottom bucket in 90 seconds, gas to surface on final shut-in; recovery: 1,650 ft clean gassy oil; IFP 123-311; FFP 420-580; ISIP-899; FSIP-899; BHT 132°; drilling at 4,104 ft.

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

FFB 2 6 1991

COMSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

ORIGINAL

RELEASED

MAR 0 5 1992

EMPHASIS OIL OPERATIONS

P. O. BOX 506

RUSSELL, KS 67665

Maconfidentia.

DRILLERS LOG

OPERATOR: National Petroleum Reserves, Inc.

250 N. Rock Rd., #340

Wichita, Kansas 67206

CONTRACTOR: Emphasis Oil Operations

Box 506

Russell, KS 67665

LEASE: Pfeifer

WELL #1

LOCATION: C S/2 SE NE

Section 23-9S-26W

Sheridan County, Kansas

ROTARY TOTAL DEPTH: 4170'

ELEVATION: 2652' K.B.

COMMENCED: 11/23/90

COMPLETED: 12/1/90

CASING: 8-5/8" @ 258' w/170 sks cement

4-1/2" @ 4185' w/140 sks cement (bottom stage) w/420 sks (top stage)

STATUS: Oil Well

BECEIAED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

FFB 2 6 1991

DEPTHS & FORMATIONS

(All measurements from K.B.)

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichito, Kensas

Top Soil & Sand	 er.	60 '	Shale & Lime	3660 '
Cedar Hills		1889'	Lime	3952'
Red Bed		2065'	Lime & Shale	4056'
Anhydrite		2296'	Lime	4077 '
Red Bed	f	2337'	Kansas City-Lime	4104'
Lime & Shale		3255 '	R.T.D.	4170 '

STATE OF KANSAS

COUNTY OF RUSSELL)

Kyle B. Branum, of Emphasis Oil Operations, states that the above and foregoing is a true and correct log of the above captioned well, to the best of his knowledge.

Kyle B. Branum

Subscribed and sworn to before me on December 4, 1990.

My commission expires: February 6, 1992.

> GLENDA R. TIFFIN NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF KANSAS 1AY 1.PPT. EXPIRES 2-6-92

REMIT ROLLEASED P.O. BOX 951046

DALLAS, TYMAS 95 70004 6

HALLIBURTON SERVICES INVOICE

A Halliburton Company

INVOICE NO. DATE FROM CO VEIDEN . if i 904393 12/01/19

, N.	WELL LEASE NO./PLANT	WELL/	WELL/PLANT LOCATION				WELL/PLANT OWNER		
PFIEFER	1.		SHERIDAN			KS	NATIONAL I	PET, RI	es.
	RVICE LOCATION	A CONTRA	CTOR	1 - 1 - 1 - 1	JOB PURI	POSE	n na	TICKET	TDATE
OBERLIN	•	EMPHASIS 1	ORLG.	TOP	OUTSIDE PR	onucti	ON CASING	1270	1.74%
ACCT. NO.	CUSTOMER A	GENT	VENDOR NO.	,	CUSTOMER P.O.	NUMBER	SHIPPE	VIA	FILE
	7 7 1100					٠.	COMPANY	TRUCK	0.63

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

NATIONAL PETROLEUM RESERVES 250 N. ROCK RD. SUITE 340 WICHITA, KS 67206

. . .

SUITE 1300 LIBERTY TOWER 100 BROADWAY AVENUE OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102-0000

PRICE REF. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U/M	UNIT PRICE: 4	AMOUNT
DUTCTNC AUG	A - MID CONTINENT				
	MILEAGE	4.5	MI	2.35	105.75
		1	TMU		
000-118	MILEAGE SURCHARGE-CEMENT-LAND	4.5	MI	. 40	18.00
		1	"""		
007-013	MULT STAGE CEMENTING 1ST STAGE	4158	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
001-016		1.0	UNT		950.00
007-161	MULT STAGE CEMENTING-ADD STAGE		UNT	I II	
		1 11	l	74.00	814.00
018-317	SUPER FLUSH		EA	. 11	216.00
	INSERT VALVE F. S 4 1/2"	<u> </u>	11.21	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
847.6316	100 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	. ,	EA	27.50	27.50
	FILL-UP UNIT 4 1/2"-5"	1	L.A		
815.19111	CENTRALIZER 4-1/2" MODEL 5-4	. ,	EΑ	41.00	287.00
807.93004			***		
	MULT STAGE CMTR-4-1/2 BRD	1	EA	2,350.00	2,350.00
813.80100					
	PLUG SET 4 1/2"	·1	EA	330.00	330,00
812.0112		INFO			
320	CEMENT BASKET 4 1/2" STATE COMPORA	TION CORRESSION 1	EA	85.00	85.00
800.8881	Superior and the superi				
	HALLIBURTON WELD-A	6 1001	LB	11.00	11.00
890.10802	FEB 2	0 100			•
	STANDARD CEMENT	140	SK	6.75	945.00
	SALT	606	L13	. 10	60.60
508-127	CAL SEAL	. 6		19.70	118.20
507-970	D-AIR 1, POWDER	3 2	1	2.55	81.60
507-775	HALAD-322	I .	LB	5.75	368.00
504-308	STANDARD CEMENT?	98	1	6.75	561.50
506-105	POZMIX A	5 2		3.50	182.00
506-121	HALLIBURTON-GEL 2%	3	'~	.00	M/C 151 .2 5
507-277	HALLIBURTON-GEL ADDED 8%	11	SK	13.75	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
•			21 41 34	1. 4. 4.	
	***** CONTINUED	ON NEXT PAG			

TERMS INVOICES PAYABLE NET BY THE 20TH OF THE FOLLOWING MONTH AFTER DATE OF INVOICE. UPON CUSTOMER'S DEFAULT IN PAYMENT OF CUSTOMER'S ACCOUNT BY THE LAST DAY OF THE MONTH FOLLOWING THE MONTH IN WHICH THE INVOICE IS DATED. CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY INTEREST THEREON AFTER DEFAULT AT THE HIGHEST LAWFUL CONTRACT RATE APPLICABLE BUT NEVER TO EXCEED 18*, PER ANNUM. IN THE EVENT IT BECOMES NECESSARY TO EMPLOY AN ATTORNEY TO ENFORCE COLLECTION OF SAID ACCOUNT. CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY ALL COLLECTION COSTS AND ATTORNEY FEES IN THE AMOUNT OF 20 % OF THE AMOUNT OF THE UNPAID ACCOUNT.

INVOICE

623541

HALLIBURTON SERVICES

REMIT TO: P.O. BONELIZAGED

DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

FROMOGONE DENVIRAL

INVOICE NO. DATE

WELL LEASE NO./PLA	NT NAME	WELL/PLANT	LOCATION	STATE	WELL/PLANT OWNER		
PFIEFER 1		SHERIDAN		KS	NATIONAL I	PET. RES.	
SERVICE LOCATION	CONTRA	CTOR specifications and	Second See Job Puri	OSE		TICKET DAT	
OBERLIN	EMPHASIS I	ORLG. TO	P OUTSIDE PR	onucti	ON CASING	12/01/1	
	R AGENT	VENDOR NO.	CUSTOMER P.O.	NUMBER	SHIPPED	VIA FI	
C 2 2 5 4 3 10 1 1 1 1 1 C V	•		÷		COMPANY '	TRUCK OF	

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

NATIONAL PETROLEUM RESERVES 250 N. ROCK RD. SUITE 340 WICHITA, KS 67206

SUITE 1300 LIBERTY TOWER 100 BROADWAY AVENUE OKLAHONA CITY, OK 73102-0000

PRICE REF. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	· U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	ECONOLITE	261	LB	.90	234,99
507-285 507-210	FLOCELE		LB	1.30	49.40
504-316	HALLIBURTON LIGHT W/STANDARD	200	l .	6.10	1,220,0
	FLOCELE	50	1	1.30	65.0
509-968	SALT	100	1	.10	10.0
	BULK SERVICE CHARGE	532	CFT	1.10	585.2
500-306	MILEAGE CHTG MAT DEL OR RETURN	1071.25	TML		803.4
500-307	MILEAGE SURCHARGE-CEMENT MAT.	1071.25	TMI	.,10	107.7
				р	
					The state of the s
	INVOICE SUBTOTAL	,			12,037.4
,				<i>y</i>	2,382.4
*** **	DISCOUNT-(BID)			. `	9,655.0
	INVOICE BID AMOUNT				3,033.0
		may			298.2
	*-KANSAS STATE SALES				70.1
	*+BECATUR COUNTY SAL	ED THY			
				,	
n. i	TOENE				
•	STATE CORPORATION C	OWWISSIOM			
¥ .		,			·
• •	FEB 2 6.1	991			
		1		·	
	CONSERVATION C	Naision .			*
	Vijenito, Kan	686			, .
· 'y' '				· .	
•.					
•	INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THI	S AMOUNT ==			\$10,023.4
	ITMAOTOR LOINE " LIENDE LYI INT	OLLOWING MONTH AFTE			<u> </u>

TERMS INVOICES PAYABLE NET BY THE 20TH OF THE FOLLOWING MONTH AFTER DATE OF INVOICE. UPON CUSTOMER'S DEFAULT IN PAYMENT OF CUSTOMER'S ACCOUNT BY. THE LAST DAY OF THE MONTH FOLLOWING THE MONTH IN WHICH THE INVOICE IS DATED. CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY INTEREST THEREON AFTER DEFAULT AT THE HIGHEST LAWFUL CONTRACT RATE APPLICABLE BUT NEVER TO EXCEED 18% PER ANNUM. IN THE EVENT IT BECOMES NECESSARY TO EMPLOY AN ATTORNEY TO ENFORCE COLLECTION OF SAID ACCOUNT. CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY ALL COLLECTION COSTS AND ATTORNEY FEES IN THE AMOUNT OF 20% OF THE AMOUNT OF THE UNPAID ACCOUNT.

MAR 0 5 1992 TICKET No. 904393-6

FROM CONFIDEN

RELEASED

M 1906 R-11					-									15.	ATE .	
L NO. – FARM OR LE	ASE NAME			co	YTAUC	^ ^	s	STATE	ľ	TY / OFF	SHORE LO	CAHC	IN	DF	12-1-90)
VRGE TO	1-1-7	_			7 1/1	-n.113 Az	OWNER	<u>. </u>	·	^	1	ICKET	TYPE (CH	ECK ONE)	NITROGE	N JOB
JATOURS	L PAT	K	E3,				NAT	70~	ساسد	PoT	-	ERVIC	E X	SALES	CODE	NO K
DRESS	0-1-0	ţ	ς	7=	34	′ O	FME	Sha		1	,,	1 ,	2 h	mlin	Ve 25	c 29
Y, STATE, ZIP	Mar C ME	Δ٠.	<u>) (</u>	116	T= 340			50	FREIG	HT CHAR	, ,	•	CATION	1	CODE	
Vir hitz	rs 672	0 1	(<u>)</u>	IVANELL E	WELL PERMIT NO.			4718		PD .		<u>_ 10</u>	CATION		CODE	
LL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY	ſ		VVELE	CUMILIA		DELIVERED T		11.00	. ts		3ຶ				
E AND PURPOSE OF	JOB			B-	<u> </u>		ORDER NO.	4.00.0	<u> </u>		P	EFER	RAL LOCA	ATION		
230 cc	n the shows named Gustome	O Agri	ees to pay Hal		2 accord wi	2365	erms stated in Hal	lliburton's	current pric	e lists. Invo	ices payabl	NET	by the 20	th of the follo	wing month after d	ate
of invoice. Upon Cu lawful contract rate fees in the amount	n, the above-named Customs stomer's default in payment applicable, but never to except 20% of the amount of the store to t	of Cus ed 18 inpaid	stomer's accou 3% per annum. 1 account. The:	int by the In the eve se terms a	last day of nt it become nd condition	f the month follow nes necessary to ons shall be govern	ving the month in employ an attorne led by the law of t	which they to enfo the state	ne involca is proc collection where service	dated, Cus n of said e es are perf	count, Cus	s to po tomer pripme	agrees to nt or mate	pay all collect	ion costs and attori	ney
Halliborton war FITNESS FOR A PART of action (whether in	of 20% of the amount of the transits only title to the product ICULAR PURPOSE OR OTH contract, tort, product liable in their return to Halliburton	s, sup ERWIS lity, b	polies and mate SE WHICH EX preach of war	erials and to TEND BE ranty or o	int the sa YOND THO otherwise)	me are free from DSE STATED IN T arising out of the	defects in working HE IMMEDIATELY ne sale or use of	anship ar Y PRECE I any pro	id materials. DING SENTE oducts, supp	THERE ARI	ENO WARR burton's lia terials is ex	ANTIE: bility (pressi	S, EXPRES and custo y limited liburton be	mer's exclusive to the replace the for so	o, OF MERCHANIAE ve remedy in any ement of such pro lectal, incidental, in-	cause ducts, direct.
supplies or materials of prinitive or consequent	on their return to Halliburton ial damages.	or, a	et Halliburton	s option, t	o the allo	wance to the cos	Comer or Cream I	101 1116 0		····						
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF OR PART NO.	0	ACCOUNT		D	ESCRIPTI	ON .	-	UNITS	1 MEAS	QTY	IITS 2	MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	т
HEFERENCE	ON PART NO.	C. /	70000.11	MILE	AGE	763		1	//-	+ '.		į		735	100	75
100-117		_/				1	7			mil		ij		V	10	00
05-118		/		5.	100	hange	. 7-		4.	1 m 11		c	,	• / \	12.0	
07-013	001-016			1/1/	npc	h.M-nger	12 STA	94	418	SFT		8	185		1200	200
07-161		_/	 	Pu	up.	chang	10-7-571	5	734	× -7	-	8 [بككية	7%	750	00
14-317		_/	<u> </u>	154	nen	Flush.	· ·		457	ya!	 	<i>/</i> /	BAY	74"-	814.	00
362	847.6316		/	th	55	T Flor	Tshoe	<u></u>		FA	 	42	سر, ح		216.	00
27	315,15/11		<u> </u>	pro	To	Cil 1	155',		· 	IEA	ļ	_/	بخيا		27	50
11.5	807, 93004			<u>S</u>	y c	ENTA	ب. المحمد			1 50	ļ	42	يخري	4,29	287	ည
71	813, 80100			h	11	- (TA	e CA			EA		4.7	بخر		2350	.00
75	812.012	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		PC.		الرباية ا	((==//			IFA	الأسيا	14,	,,,		330	00,
() ()	400.8881			-Ci-	2	Bir	10000	-1/	7/1/	يكس الم		Y	بنرا		85	100
	5/90,10802		. in	\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \	TAY	2	nu DSS	121	$\mathbb{J}(\mathbb{C})$	1	1	1	Œ			20
350	3 Minnor			1) 1 // 1	7	MATER			1			 			
		 -		1	11/	1 16	1/2			1			T 1			
		1	170			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 				İ	Ī.,		 			
	1	1	111	1 1				_		 	1		1			
· pue	A garage of a garage	1	- 1	+						- 			 			
	11	-		 						-i	-		!			
		-	<u> </u>	+							+					+
		-	<u> </u>	-							 s	TATE	COFF	PATRON		
		_	ļ	 						-	-		<u> </u>	A WILLOW S	A WINSSIDM	+
	1.	<u></u>		<u>. </u>				·					MAR	- / 1	101	
AS PER	AS PER ATTACHED BULK MATERIAL DELIVERY TICKET NO. B- 922 365 WE CERTIFY THAT THE FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT OF 1938, AS AMENDED HAS BEEN ONSERVATION DIV'S COMPLETE WITH IN THE PRODUCTION OF GOODS AND OR WITH RESPECT TO SERVICES WICHITA, Kansas Furnished under this contract.											3643	27			
15 JOB SATISFACTORIU					COMPI FURNIS	HEIFY THAT THE I LIED WITH IN THE SHED UNDER THIS	PRODUCTION OF CONTRACT.	F GOODS	AND OR WI	TH RESPEC	TO SERV	CES	Wich	ita, Kansa	ALZION	,,,
	PERSONNEL SATISFACTORY?					1) V	<i>~</i>					•	***		12037	17
, "\					14	Kit	/) · HALLIB	URTON	OPERATO	R			-	SUB TOTAL	APPLICABLE TA	XES WILL
CUSTOMER OR	HIS AGENT (PLEASE P	RINT) .	,ı	HALL	BURTON	/							e ^c	BE ADDED ON	HYVUICE.
CUSTOMER OR	HIS AGENT (SIGNATUR	RE)			_ I APPR	OVAL	CUSTOM	ER		,			- ,.			•

HALLIBURTON SERVICES - ;

AND TICKET CONTINUATION

BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY

AND

AND

TICKET CONTINUATION

BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY

AND

TICKET NO. 7092

A Division of Haliburton (Company			,					· [55]		CONE	1 PORTA	•
ATE 17-1-GO	CUSTOMER ORDER	NO.		WELL NO. AND	FARM.		COU	STY.			OOM	STATE	
HARGE TO	Petrole	٠,٧٨	Regue	OWNER DELIVERED F	2+ Re	`	LOCATION	یاد	E PREP	ARED B)		82230	6 5
ITY & STATE				DELIVERED TO	+ 110	 Vs	TRUCK NO		SZ9 RECE	VED BY	/1	and	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO.	CODE		DESCRIPT	ION		UNITS	1	UNIT		UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	Ţ
504-308		18	Std. (Penent			1./-	sk			125	945	08
509-9108		18	SH6	aulated	0%		1006	16		!	,10	60	60
58-127		iR	Cc/-5	2	50/		la	sk.		1	1970	118	RO
57-970	·	18	D-Pi	1	2596		32	Ib.		1/2	255	91	8
507-775		1B	Holed	-322	.500	/ ·	104	16	20		5.0	3108	99
		Ц_				4,				<u>. </u>			a 1
501/-308		18	Stal (nt.		·····	98	Sk	10	 	3.13	Idal.	50
jule-105		18	X2/1	1:x/H'	<u> </u>		52		~	 	370	182	30
516-121		18	(3) H	la Gel 1/2	Manal	206		<u>\`</u>		<u> </u>		10/	
502-272		2	Hales (Sel Add	ed 8º	6	X	sk		<u> </u>	1375	151	25
507-285		ÚB	Frano	lite			261	16		1 -	90	234	95
507-210		18	Clocel	0	14#		38	Љ.		-	/, 조	49	40
			1.1	/ / /	100	<u>) </u>	2		· ·	 	, (0	100	~
504-316		11/2	Halliy.	rton Ligh	tea	t	200	SK	/	+	6.10		3 0
57.210		18	F/000	le (2)	Y4#)		20	1/b.		!	1.32	65	<i>3</i> 0
507-918		18	5.11/20	a Hol	- 82 Sid	e	/90	16	2	2 }.	10	/0	700
				X/10,				i -		1			
								<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-			<u> </u>
							.*.	-		 			-
		Ш				·	ļ				D.		ļ
•						1		STA	TE COE.200	ATTER	ไม่เพิ่มรร	ON	ļ
			Returned Mileage Charge	TOTAL WE	IGHT	LOAD	ED MILES	,	MA.Z FON MILES	= '/E	(C)		
			SERVICE CHA	RGE ON MATERIAL	S RETURNED				CONSERVA CU. FQATchit	ATION D	VISIÓN		
(00 47	;·.						25 A	7.000.4	532.	or wall	110	41	80
500.00		+-	SERVICE CHA Miteage	10.		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1		hol.	<u></u>	<u> </u>	803	44
50-307	Surchine		Charge	4/611	знт ,	LOAI	DED MILES		TON MILES	25	,75	707	13
B 822						CAI	RRY FORWA	RD TO	O INVOICE		TOTAL	5643	22



WORK ORDER CONTRACTON

M 1908 R-7	A DMsion of Halliburton Company	AND PRE-	TREATME	NT DA	TAPIN	INVOICE	ACH TO	,9043	23
TRICTOBE	nlin, ks.		:	· .			DATE	-1-90	
	ON SERVICES YO	DU ARE HEREBY REQUI	ESTED TO FL	JRNISH EC	POPMENT AI		EMEN TO	DELIVER AN	ID OPERATE
	ER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES	*	THE PURPOSE	OF SERVI	(CUSTOME CING	R)		4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
'LL NO	LEASE PFE	Hen		SEC	73	_ TWP	9 3		1GE 26 W
LD	COUNTY S	STATE STATE	TE K.	D BY TU	OWNED E		- Pr	T. Re	5,
RMATION	TYPE	W CRWATION WAS	OKINISHE	NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAX. ALLOW. P.S.I.
₹MATION CKNESS	FROM	то	CASING	N	10.5	41/2	KB	9185	
KER: TYPE		SET AT 2298	LINER	N	20	85/8	13	260	444 A
AL DEPTH	1170 MUD WEIGHT		TUBING			, ,,			
RE HOLE	7/1		OPEN HOLE	. 7				- 4.7.1	SHOTS/FT.
TAL PROD:	/	BPD, GAS MCF	PERFORATION	ons	2.5				
SENT PROD:	OIL BPD, H2O [PERFORATION	ONS				Ŷ	1.14
		•	PERFORATIO	ONS					
VIOUS TREATM	MENT: DATE	TYPE	EVTURING/AL	uku ii Lie l	_ MATERIALS		/ED OBDER	· ·	
ATT 4	1/2 CS W/ D.U	1. Tool P7	L7 48	آ سر	T HYS	CE	TATA	11200	Sal
4, 7,	10, 13 - 44 \$46,	CMC BELOW	H 45	12	5 rag-	2-20	OBBL S	ALTE	(Lyl)
Synce	supericlusty, 14	OSTS EA-2	4/109	osa C	T. 750	2/0 D-	Air	,5% A.	26/322
MI TA	- 150 sts	NOL W/MCB	Flock	you do	200 stí	Acco	1/1/1	350	

the above-named Customer agrees

THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED

TOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO RECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND SERVICES

Security in accord with the rates and terms stated in Haliburton's current price list. Invoices are payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default in the following the month following the month in which the invoice is dated. Customer agrees to pay interest thoronomy after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, the exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount the amount of the unpaid account.

undermify, release and hold harmless Halliburton, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against en, star or liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:

Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including, but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.

Roservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof

and injury or death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting withting, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material.

referently, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by Halliburton's contributed to by Halliburton or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of Halliburton whether in the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of Halliburton. The term "Halliburton" as used in said Sections b) and c) shall mean Halliburton, its divisions, ubsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, derials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton Halliburton personnel that the state of the services of the products, are the services of the products, and the services of the products, and the services furnished by Halliburton Halliburton Halliburton personnel that the services of the products of the products, and the services of the products, and the services furnished by Halliburton Halliburton Halliburton Halliburton Halliburton against the services of the products, and the services of the products, and the services furnished by Halliburton Halliburton Halliburton Halliburton Halliburton Halliburton against the services of the products, and the services of the products of the prod

THE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, MILEY PROCESS OF OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or their return to Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items, in no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, and the cost of such items. which or consequential damages.

Consider shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered. Customer in my Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments tools or instruments of equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing until trend to the long of the cost of the cost of repairs unless such damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing until trend to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.

is were the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law.

Third the contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.

CONSERVATION DIVISION 3. 111 searton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton.

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT

e garage	THAT I AM	AUTHORIZE	Dios	IGN THE SAME AS	CUSTOMER'S AGENT.	
SIGNED .		12	()		15	
	1-1	200	0	CUSTOMER		
DATE _	7-1-	90				

ortify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been compiled with in the uction of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.

TIME